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Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:

Baujahr:

Gewicht (leer):0
Gewicht (besetzt):
Motoren:
Héchstgeschwindigkeit:
Platzangebot:

Berliner Doppeldeckerbus Typ D 89, MaRstab 1:87

11,72 m
2,50 m
4,06 m
1989

10 930 kg
17 000 kg

6 Zylinder, 150 kW (204 PS)

ca. 72 km/h
89 Fahrgaste




